
Iberville Parks & Recreation District 
2018 League Schedule 7&8 Girls Machine Pitch 

Field #1 - Closest to the Splash Pad 
***Pictures will be taken one hour before your first game***  

 
 
Week #1 Tuesday, April 10 
5:30  KC Council 970   vs  Paul Farmer Insurance 
6:30  NB Falcon Construction LLC  vs  Legacy Nursing & Rehabilitation 
 
Thursday, April 12 
5:30  Legacy Nursing & Rehabilitation vs  Paul Farmer Insurance 
6:30  KC Council 970   vs  NB Falcon Construction LLC 
 
Week #2 Tuesday, April 17 
5:30  Legacy Nursing & Rehabilitation vs  KC Council 970 
6:30  Paul Farmer Insurance  vs  NB Falcon Construction LLC 
 
Thursday, April 19 
5:30  Legacy Nursing & Rehabilitation vs  NB Falcon Construction LLC 
6:30  Paul Farmer Insurance  vs  KC Council 970 
 
Week #3 Tuesday, April 24 
5:30  NB Falcon Construction LLC  vs  KC Council 970 
6:30  Paul Farmer Insurance  vs  Legacy Nursing & Rehabilitation 
 
Thursday, April 26 
5:30  NB Falcon Construction LLC  vs  Paul Farmer Insurance 
6:30  KC Council 970   vs  Legacy Nursing & Rehabilitation 
 
Week #4 Tuesday, May 1 
5:30  KC Council 970   vs  Paul Farmer Insurance 
6:30  NB Falcon Construction LLC  vs  Legacy Nursing & Rehabilitation 
 
Thursday, May 3 
5:30  Legacy Nursing & Rehabilitation vs  Paul Farmer Insurance 
6:30   KC Council 970     NB Falcon Construction LLC 
 
Week #5 Tuesday, May 8 
5:30  Legacy Nursing & Rehabilitation vs  KC Council 970 
6:30  Paul Farmer Insurance  vs  NB Falcon Construction LLC 
 
Thursday, May 10 
5:30  Legacy Nursing & Rehabilitation vs  NB Falcon Construction LLC 
6:30  Paul Farmer Insurance  vs  KC Council 970 
 



Week #6 Tuesday, May 15 
5:30  NB Falcon Construction LLC  vs  KC Council 970 
6:30  Paul Farmer Insurance  vs  Legacy Nursing & Rehabilitation 
 
Thursday, May 17 
5:30  NB Falcon Construction LLC  vs  Paul Farmer Insurance 
6:30  KC Council 970   vs  Legacy Nursing & Rehabilitation 
 
 

 
 

END OF SEASON 
 

MEDALS WILL BE HANDED OUT AFTER YOUR LAST GAME  
 

THANKS TO ALL OF OUR PLAYERS AND VOLUNTEER COACHES 
 

PLEASE LEAVE EQUIPMENT AND PTICHING MACHINE WITH TROY  
          


